GXL
Micro-size Inductive
Proximity Sensor
High performance
in micro-size design
556
SERIES
Amplifier Built-in

Flexible cable &
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
ORDER GUIDE
560
GXL
Designation
Connector
CN-13 Connector for the terminal type
Mating cable for the terminal type
Mounting bracket for NPN output of GXL-8 type
Mounting bracket for GXL-N12 type
Mounting bracket for GXL-15 type
Mounting bracket for GXL-15F type
Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
Length: 3 m 9.843 ft
CN-13-C1
CN-13-C3
MS-GXL8-3
MS-GXL12-2
MS-GXL15
MS-GXL15-2
Sensor
mounting
bracket
Model No. Description
ORDER GUIDE
Accessories
• MS-GXL8
Sensor mounting bracket for
GXL-8F, GXL-8H type
• MS-GXL8-4
Sensor mounting bracket for
GXL-8FU, GXL-8HU type
• MS-GXL12-1
Sensor mounting bracket for
GXL-N12 type
• MS-A15F
Aluminum sheet for
GXL-15FLU type
• MS-A15H
Aluminum sheet for
GXL-15HLU,
GXL-15HL type
OPTIONS
Connector
• CN-13
Sensor mounting bracket
• MS-GXL8-3
• MS-GXL15
• MS-GXL12-2
• MS-GXL15-2
• CN-13-C1
• CN-13-C3
Mounting position can
be adjusted. It is rust-
free, being stainless
steel.
A set of one M2.6 (length: 8 mm
0.315 in) pan head screw and two
M3 (length: 8 mm 0.315 in) screws
with washers are attached.
1 pc. each of screw, nut,
spring washer and plain washer is attached.
1 pc. each of screw, nut,
spring washer and plain washer is attached.
Not included with the MS-GXL12-1.
(Bracket only)
Please use only the items included
with the sensor.
Screws are not supplied.
Screws are not supplied.
( ) ( )
( )
( )
( )
561
GXL
E
nv
iro
nm
en
ta
l r
es
is
ta
nc
e
Type GXL-8 type
Front sensing
GXL-8FU
2.5 mm 0.098 in�20 %
0 to 1.8 mm 0 to 0.071 in
Iron sheet 15�15�t 1 mm 0.591�0.591�t 0.039 in
20 % or less of operation distance